Terms and Conditions

For Product Purchase only

Use of the Website

By accessing the website, you warrant and represent to the website owner that you are legally entitled to do so and to make use of information made available via the website.

Trademarks

The trademarks, names, logos and service marks (collectively "trademarks") displayed on this website are

For Ticket Purchase Only

Welcome to www.mindfleck.comThe website is owned and operated by Mindfleck Pvt Ltd. By using or registering for Email ID, users and the entities or persons they represent ("User" or "Users") agree to be legally bound and abide by the terms, conditions and notices set forth or referenced herein and any other condition displayed on any of the pages of the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd. The amended terms and conditions shall override the Terms to extent any such amended term is inconsistent or repugnant to these Terms and all Users shall be bound by such amended Terms. You can review the most current version of the Terms at any time at Terms & Conditions. Your continued use of the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website following the posting of any Modifications constitutes acceptance of the same. If you do not agree to these Terms, as amended from time to time, please do not access or avail of the Services provided or use the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website.

Registration

In consideration of your use of on line information resources, online for a, ticketing services, products, web directory(ies), index(es), general materials and data, including, but not limited to, search services, suggestions and other content (including third party information, products, materials and content) (collectively, all the services provided to you the User, from time to time whether online or offline referred to as the "Services"), you represent that you are a holder of credit card/debit card or such facilities provided by banks and undertake and agree to: (i) provide true, accurate, current and complete information about yourself as prompted by the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website's registration form (such information being the "Registration Data") and (ii) maintain and promptly update the Registration Data to keep it true, accurate, current and complete. If you provide any information that is untrue, inaccurate, not current or incomplete, Email ID has reasonable grounds to suspect that such information is untrue, inaccurate, not current or future use of the Services (or any portion thereof)."

Member Account, Password and Security

Upon completion of registration process and you agree that with respect to your account and password: (1) You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your password and account are fully responsible for all activities that occur under your password or account. (2) You will immediately notify the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website of any unauthorized use of your password or account or any other breach of security; and shall be fully liable for all use of your account, including any unauthorized use of your account by any third party including the content of your transmissions through the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website. (3) Agree that you are entirely responsible for any and all activities that occur under your account. (4) Will ensure that you diligently exit from your account at the end of each session. (5) Mindfleck Pvt Ltd will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from any misuse of your password by any person due to any reason whatsoever. (6) Understand and acknowledge that Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website are requirements. Access and use of password protected and/or secure areas of the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website are restricted to authorized users only. Unauthorized individuals attempting to access these areas of the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website are applicable laws.

Indemnification

In consideration of your use of the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website you agree and undertake to defend, indemnify, and hold harmless Mindfleck Pvt Ltd and its Representatives from all liabilities, claims, and expenses, including attorney's fees, that arise from your use or misuse of the Mindfleck Pvt Ltd Website. Mindfleck Pvt Ltd or its

Representatives reserves the right, at its own expense, to assume the exclusive defence and control of any matter otherwise subject to indemnification by you, in which event you will cooperate with Mindfleck Pvt Ltd in asserting any available defences.

Refunds and Exchanges

Before purchasing tickets, carefully review your booking details. Email ID prohibits exchanges or refunds after a ticket has been purchased or for lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed tickets.

Delivery

Email ID offers multiple delivery options. Currently the following delivery options are available :Email confirmation: Your booking confirmation will be sent via an email. This confirmation needs to be printed and shown at the ticket counter to get a physical ticket. Note: If any case you don't receive your Booking details within a Minute of payment or any error comes, please visit "MY account" section to confirm your booking. Note: If any case you don't find your booking details in "My account's Booking History section" please send an email to kmskbhat@yahoo.com.

Pricing and Other Errors

If the amount you pay for a ticket is incorrect regardless of whether because of an error in a price posted on this web site or otherwise communicated to you, or you are able to order a ticket before its scheduled on-sale or presale date or you are able to order a ticket that was not supposed to have been released for sale, then: Email ID will have the right to cancel that ticket (or the order for that ticket) and refund to you the amount that you paid. This will apply regardless of whether because of human error or a transactional malfunction of this web site.